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RC Vendor listing: 

If you have a “Vendor” that you use and would like to add it to our RC Vendor Listing, please send me 

an email with the details and I will add it to the list.  Sharing this information will help new & old 

members alike.   Thank You… ronlazzeri@verizon.net 

Floureon LIPO Batteries  www.flouroen.com 

Hobby King    www.hobbyking.com 

Redwing RC    www.redwingrc.com 

Hansen Hobbies   www.hansenhobbies.com 

Pulse Batteries   www.pulsebattery.com 

Electrodynamics RC  www.electrodynam.com 

Valley View RC   www.valleyviewrc.com 

RC Extreme Power   www.rcextremepower.net 

Aircraft International  www.aircraftinternational.com 

Tower Hobbies   www.towerhobbies.com 

Sullivan Products   www.sullivanproducts.com 

Motion RC    www.motionrc.com 

Revolectrix    www.revolectrix.com 

Eclipson 3D Printed Planes www.eclipson-airplanes.com 

Fromeco Scale Avionics  www.fromeco-scale-avionics-llc.myshopify.com 

Horizon Hobby   www.horizonhobby.com 

Tail Dragger RC   www.taildraggerrc.com 

Sonic-Tronics Inc.   www.sonictronics.com 

B&B Specialties   www.bennettbuilt.com 

F3A Unlimited   www.f3aunlimited.com 

Esprit Tech    www.espritmodel.com 

Falcon Propellers   www.falconpropellers.com 

Chief Aircraft   www.cheifaircraft.com 

Wrong Way RC   www.wrongwayrc.com 
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TNT Aluminum Landing Gear www.tntlandinggear.com 

Micro Fasteners   www.microfasteners.com 

JTEC Mufflers   www.jtecrc.com 

Cable Ties    www.cabletiesandmore.com 

NoBS Batteries   www.hangtimes.com 

Ready Made RC   www.readymaderc.com 

RC Extreme Hobbies   www.xtremerchobby.com 

Note: The Musser’s hobby shop has been downsized and is now:    

Southern End Outdoors, 35 Friendly Drive, Quarryville, PA 17566 

Phone: (717) 284-0164  Email: info@xtremerchobby.com 

Sun 10AM-6PM Mon-Sat: 10AM-8PM (except holidays) 

 

Radio Control Hobbies www.rc-hobbies.com/baltimorenorth 

1512 York Road, Lutherville, MD 21093  
Tel: 410-376-7076  Email: BaltimoreNorth@rc-hobbies.com 

Hours:  Mon-Friday 11:00am - 7:00pm 

Saturday 10:00am - 6:00pm,   Sunday 11:00pm - 4:00pm 
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